
 

 

EM 2021: Internet Course - Environmental Management (2+1), XIX Session @ CCE, IISc,  [3 Sept 2021 to 8 December 2021] 

1 Contact Details: Dr. T.V. Ramachandra, CES (2293 3099/3503 extn.107 or 23608661  [lab, between 9 am to 9 pm] (emram.ces@iisc.ac.in) 
 

CENTRE FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION, INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, BANGALORE 

 

Date 9-10.30AM 
 

11-1 NOON 
 

2.30 -4 PM 
 

4.30-6.30 PM 

3 September 2021 Introduction- 

CHAPTER 1 (TVR) 
T EXPERT TALK L CHAPTER 3 (AK & SV)  

 
T EXPERT TALK 

4 September 2021 CHAPTER 2 (TVR) E EXPERT TALK U CHAPTER  4 (SV, AK)) E EXPERT TALK 

5 September 2021 CHAPTER 5 

 (BS & VS) 
A EXPERT TALK N CHAPTER 7 (VS) A EXPERT TALK 

6 September 2021 CHAPTER 6  

( SG) 

 
Participants -Presentations  

Chapter 1 & 2 
C CHAPTER 8  

(BA&VS) 

 
Participants -Presentations  

Chapter 3 and 4 

7 September 2021 CHAPTER 9  

(VS & BS) 

 
Participants -Presentations  

Chapter 5 
H CHAPTER 10 (TVR)  Participants - Interactive Session 

8 September 2021 EXPERT TALK  EXPERT TALK   Mid-Term Exam  Mid-Term Exam 

 

Resource Persons: Dr. T.V. Ramachandra [TVR] (emram.ces@courses.iisc.ac.in); Bharath H Aithal [BA] (bharath@infra.iitkgp.ac.in);Bharath Settur [BS] 

(setturb@iisc.ac.in); Vinay S [VS] (svinay@iisc.ac.in); Sincy V [SV] (sincyv@iisc.ac.in); Asulabha K S [AK] (asulabhas@iisc.ac.in); Saranya G [SG] 

(gsaranya@iisc.ac.in), Vrijulal (vrijufornature@gmail.com), Chaturved (chaturvedshet@gmail.com) 

 

Chapters Title Chapters Title 

Chapter 1 Principles of Environment Management Chapter 2 Policy and Legal aspects 

Chapter 3 Environmental Impact Assessment [EIA] Chapter 4 EIA documentation 

Chapter 5 Environmental auditing Chapter 6 Life Cycle Assessment 

Chapter 7 Environmental Management System Standards Chapter 8 Environmental Management Techniques 

Chapter 9 Environmental Design Chapter 10 Environmental Economics 

 


